· P06000045532

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status	(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	(Re	questor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Document Number)	(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			MAIL
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status

Ł

T

Ť.

Office Use Only





sC

، >	. COVF	R LETTER	
•			
Department of Se Division of Corp P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	orations		
SUBJECT:	HANINE, INC.	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUEFIX)
Filing Fe		S78.75 Filing Fee	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
- 6	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	& Certificate of Status		& Certificate of Status
			& Certificate of Status
FROM:	YDANIA OGANDO		& Certificate of Status
	YDANIA OGANDO Name	ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
	YDANIA OGANDO Name	ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
	YDANIA OGANDO Nama 9455 Bay H	ADDITIONAL CO e (Printed or typed) Harbor Terrace,	& Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
	YDANIA OGANDO Nama 9455 Bay H Bay Harbor Is	ADDITIONAL CO e (Printed or typed) Harbor Terrace, Address	& Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
	YDANIA OGANDO Nama 9455 Bay H Bay Harbor Is	ADDITIONAL CO e (Printed or typed) Harbor Terrace, Address sland, FLorida	& Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED

ī

ł

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

06 MAR 29 PM 4: 23

SECHE LAKY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

9455 Bay Harbor Terrace, # 4-s Bay Harbor Islands, FLorida 33154

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Marketing & Sales of Travel Products

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

10

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Ydania Ogando 9455 Bay Harbor Terrace, # 4-s Bay Harbor Islands, Florida 33154

President/Secretary/Treasurer <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

HANINE, INC.

Patrick E. Novak 9100 South Dadeland Blvd., 1104 Miami, Florida 33156

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Ydania Orgando 9455 Bay Harbor Terrace, #4-s Bay Harbor Islands, Florida 33154

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signa gistered Agent Signa cornorator